Grant Paying Body

Name of Grant

Purpose of Grant

HEALTH, EDUCATION, CARE AND SAFEGUARDING REVENUE

Education Funding Agency

Police and Crime

PE and Sport (Sep - Aug)

Youth Offending Team Grant

Commissioner for Northumbria Agreement - Community

Department for Education

Remedy

Adoption Inter-Agency Fee
Grant

ENVIRONMENT, HOUSING AND LEISURE REVENUE

Arts Council England

Home Office

CENTRAL

Central Government

WiFi in Public Libraries in
England

Prevent Duty Implementation

Grant

Property Searches New
Burdens

Funding passported to schools to
improve the provision of PE and sport
to help develop pupils' healthy
lifestyles.

To support the crime and policing
objective 'Putting Victims First' and to
bolster the delivery of the Community
Remedy.

Enable additional adoptive
placements and speed up
placements by removing sequential
decision making.

To support the delivery of WiFi in
Public Libraries

To support & deliver Prevent activity
actions at a local level.

New Burdens payment in respect of
claims for reimbursement of fees
relating to searches of Local Land
Charges Register, brought by
property searches companies

GENERAL FUND REVENUE

2015/16
Allocation

(£000)

561

30

Claimed on
Eligible
Expenditure

20

10

145

766

Date of

Approval eg
Cabinet /
Section 151
Officer etc

23/10/2015

20/10/2015

20/10/2015

03/11/2015

04/11/2015

02/11/2015

APPENDIX O



