			2015/16 Allocation	Date of Approval eg Cabinet / Section 151
Grant Paying Body	Name of Grant	Purpose of Grant	(£000)	Officer etc
HEALTH, EDUCATION, CARE AND SAFEGUARDING REVENUE				
Education Funding Agency	PE and Sport (Sep - Aug)	Funding passported to schools to improve the provision of PE and sport to help develop pupils' healthy lifestyles.	561	23/10/2015
Police and Crime Commissioner for Northumbria	Youth Offending Team Grant Agreement - Community Remedy	To support the crime and policing objective 'Putting Victims First' and to bolster the delivery of the Community Remedy.	30	20/10/2015
Department for Education	Adoption Inter-Agency Fee Grant	Enable additional adoptive placements and speed up placements by removing sequential decision making.	Claimed on Eligible Expenditure	20/10/2015
ENVIRONMENT, HOUSING AND LEISURE REVENUE				
Arts Council England	WiFi in Public Libraries in England	To support the delivery of WiFi in Public Libraries	20	03/11/2015
Home Office	Prevent Duty Implementation Grant	To support & deliver Prevent activity actions at a local level.	10	04/11/2015
CENTRAL				
Central Government	Property Searches New Burdens	New Burdens payment in respect of claims for reimbursement of fees relating to searches of Local Land Charges Register, brought by property searches companies	145	02/11/2015
		GENERAL FUND REVENUE	766	

APPENDIX O